GE

Luns

Martes

Mércores

Xoves

Venres

1°A

1°B

2°A

2°B

3°A

3°B

4°A

4°B

15:30-17 DCLA3
17-17:30 DCL Biblio Teoria DCL
17:30-18:30 MUS A11

17:30-19 DCL A4
19-19:30 DCL Biblio Teoria DCL

15:30-17:30 DCL A4
17:30-18:30 IDE A5
18:30-19:30 MUS A11

16:30-17:30 MUS A11
17:30-19 DCLA3

15:30-16:30 DCL A8
16:30-17 DCL Biblio Teoria DCL
17-18 MUS A11

17-18 DCL A8
18-19 MUS A11
19-19:30 DCL Biblio Teoria DCL

15:30-17:30 DCL A3

17:30-19:30 DCL A13

15:30-17 DCL A4
17-17:30 DCL Biblio Teoria DCL

17:30-18 DCL Biblio Teoria DCL
18-20 DCLA5

17-18:30 DCLAS8
18:30-19:30 DCAA7

15:30-17 DCLA3
17-18 DGAA13

17-18:30 DCLA3
18:30-19:30 DGAA13

15:30-17:30 DCL A4

16:30-17:30 IDE A5
17:30-19:30 DCL A4

15:30-17 DCL A8
17-18 DCAA7

17-18:30 DCLA8
18:30-19:30 DCAAS8

17-18:30 DCLA2
18:30-19:30 MUS A11

17:30-18 DCL Biblio Teoria DCL
18-19:30 DCLA2

15:30-17 DCLA13

17-18 MUS A1
18-19:30 DCLAS8

15:30-17:30 DCL A4
17:30-18:30 IDC A5

16:30-17:30 IDC A5
17:30-19 DCL A4
19-19:30 DCLA7




